350

184
43-45
13
166
27
162-192
26
120
39
1125
72

Street

Alumni Rd

Ashland Ave
Chapman St
Clarendon Ter
Fisk Dr
Garfield St
Kitts Ln
Mohawk Cir
Roseleah Ave
Spruce St
Willard Ave
Wilson Ave

Source

Public

Public
Public
Observed
Public
Other
Observed
Observed
Public
Public
Observed
Public

Zoning Enforcement Activity for January 2026

Comp. #

C-25-153

C-26-3
C-25-138
C-25-101

C-26-9
C-25-103

C-26-10
C-25-174

C-26-6

C-26-4

C-26-8

C-26-2

Issue

Parking expansion w/no site plan
approval

Vehicle parked on unpaved R/W
Unregistered Vehicles

6' fence installed in front yard
Vehicle parked on lawn area
Building addition w/ no permit
Wind Wavers

Vehicles parked on lawn
Chickens & Rooster
Unregistered Vehicles

Wind Wavers

Unregistered Vehicles

lllegal Signs Removed 4

Open

30-Sep-2025

06-Jan-2026
09-Sep-2025
08-Jul-2025
21-Jan-2026
10-Jul-2025
28-Jan-2026
18-Dec-2025
15-Jan-2026
07-Jan-2026
21-Jan-2026
06-Jan-2026

Closed

28-Jan-2026

06-Jan-2026

16-Jan-2026
27-Jan-2026
06-Jan-2026

Notes

NOV, Engineering firm working on site plan

NOV

NOV

Cease & Desist Sent
NOV

NOV, Site Plan approved
NOV

NOV sent

NOV

NOV

NOV
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